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LISTA CONTRACTELOR DE CONCESIUNE PENTRU PRELUNGIRE

NR.CRT.
Contract de 

concesiune

PROPRIETAR 

IMOBIL
Adresa

SUPRAFAŢ

A

Durata 

contractului în 

urma 

prelungirii

1
65357/2011 FERENCZ IOSIF

5,00 MP

01.10.2021-

30.09.2026

2
60340/2016

TOBOLTOC DORU-

NICOLAE 1,90 MP

01.10.2021-

30.09.2026

3 65347/2011
ANDRIESCU CEZAR 

CRISTIAN
9,50 MP

01.10.2021-

30.09.2026

4 60291/2016 SZENTES JUDIT 6,60 MP
01.10.2021-

30.09.2026

INTOCMIT

TAMÁS TÜNDE


